
DDV 17/18

Winmau Bundesliga Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

03.02.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010070
12:00  01000010
12:00  06000020
14:30  00010070
14:30  01000010
14:30  06000020
17:00  00010070
17:00  01000010
17:00  06000020

37
40
43
38
41
44
39
42
45

DT Essenbach
Dartspub Walldorf
Bären Flörsheim
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
TSV Ginnheim
DV Kaiserslautern
DC Dartmoor
DC Black Birds Kelheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim

Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
TSV Ginnheim
DV Kaiserslautern
DC Dartmoor
DC Black Birds Kelheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DT Essenbach
Dartspub Walldorf
Bären Flörsheim

9:3
9:3
7:5
5:7
1:11
8:4
9:3
6:6
5:7

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

03.03.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  10000010
12:00  06000030
12:00  01000020
14:30  10000010
14:30  06000030
14:30  01000020
17:00  10000010
17:00  06000030
17:00  01000020

46
49
52
47
50
53
48
51
54

DV Kaiserslautern
TSV Ginnheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DC Dartmoor
Bären Flörsheim
Dartspub Walldorf
DC Black Birds Kelheim
DT Essenbach
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.

DC Dartmoor
Bären Flörsheim
Dartspub Walldorf
DC Black Birds Kelheim
DT Essenbach
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DV Kaiserslautern
TSV Ginnheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim

6:6
1:11
3:9
6:6
8:4
6:6
5:7
11:1
8:4

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21.04.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010090
12:00  00060220
12:00  06000020
14:30  00010090
14:30  00060220
14:30  06000020
17:00  00010090
17:00  00060220
17:00  06000020

55
58
61
56
59
62
57
60
63

DC Black Birds Kelheim
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Dartmoor
DT Essenbach
TSV Ginnheim
Bären Flörsheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DV Kaiserslautern
Dartspub Walldorf

DT Essenbach
TSV Ginnheim
Bären Flörsheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DV Kaiserslautern
Dartspub Walldorf
DC Black Birds Kelheim
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Dartmoor

10:2
10:2
7:5
7:5
4:8
5:7
2:10
9:3
6:6

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

05.05.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010070
12:00  00060220
12:00  06000020
14:30  00010070
14:30  00060220
14:30  06000020
17:00  00010070
17:00  00060220
17:00  06000020

64
67
70
65
68
71
66
69
72

DT Essenbach
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Dartmoor
Dartspub Walldorf
DC Black Birds Kelheim
TSV Ginnheim
DV Kaiserslautern
Bären Flörsheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim

Dartspub Walldorf
DC Black Birds Kelheim
TSV Ginnheim
DV Kaiserslautern
Bären Flörsheim
Taraxacuma Huttenheim
DT Essenbach
Finnigan's Harp Nbg.
DC Dartmoor

5:7
2:10
8:4
8:4
9:3
7:5
5:7
5:7
6:6

Hallenverzeichnis

01000010 Zur Alten Rose
Häusserstr. 22, 68789 St.Leon-Rot

01000020 Holzwurm
Rheinstr. 60, 76661 Philippsburg

06000020 Checkpoint
Rheinstr. 47a, 64283 Darmstadt

06000030 Vereinsheim TSV Ginnheim
Am Mühlgarten 2, 60431 Frankfurt

09010070 Sportheim SV Essenbach
Ahrainerstr. 58, 84051 Essenbach

09010090 Vereinsheim DC Black Birds Kelheim
Schlesierstr. 40b, 93346 Ihrlerstein

09060220 Cafe Bar Garage
Rennweg 12, 90489 Nürnberg

10000010 Sportheim Queidersbach
Zum Falkenstein 1, 66851 Queidersbach
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